Polyethylene Tubing
Micro-Tubing
Model No. Description Price
15016022
15FPE53
15PVC53
77554710
Micro-tubing .160" x .220"

PFM1.25-29-500G
PFM1.25-42-400G
PFM1.50-21-600G
PolyNet Flat Manifold 1" 21 psi (1660’ coil)
PolyNet Flat Manifold 1" 42 psi (660’ coil)
PolyNet Flat Manifold 1.25" 21 psi (500’ coil)
PolyNet Flat Manifold 1.25" 29 psi (500’ coil)
PolyNet Flat Manifold 1.25" 42 psi (400’ coil)
PolyNet Flat Manifold 1.50"  21 psi (600’ coil)
Call for Quote
Call for Quote
Call for Quote
Call for Quote
Call for Quote
Call for Quote
PFM1.50-42-350G PolyNet Flat Manifold 1.50" 42 psi (350’ coil) Call for Quote
PFM2.00-21-450G PolyNet Flat Manifold 2" 21 psi (450’ coil) Call for Quote
PFM2.00-42-250G PolyNet Flat Manifold 2" 42 psi (250’ coil) Call for Quote
PFM2.50-21-350G PolyNet Flat Manifold 2.5" 21 psi (350’ coil) Call for Quote
PFM3.00-21-200G PolyNet Flat Manifold 3" 21 psi (200’ coil) Call for Quote
PFM4.00-21-130G PolyNet Flat Manifold 4" 21 psi (130’ coil) Call for Quote
Twist-Lock Fittings™ for PolyNet Flat Manifold
Model No. Description Price
T63036440170-B
T63042440170-B